OWLSnet Wireless Statistics - February 2023

* This report counts individual (unique) devices connected to the library's wireless service.

* Devices that automatically connect to any wireless network within range may be counted, even though

the user is not actively using the wireless service.
+ Unigque devices are counted only once within this monthly reporting period.

++ The average number of unique devices connected per day within this monthly reporting period.

Library

Algoma

Appleton

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door County - Baileys Harbor
Door County - Egg Harbor
Door County - Ephraim

Door County - Fish Creek
Door County - Forestville
Door County - Sister Bay
Door County - Sturgeon Bay
Door County - Washington Island
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly
KIM-LIT - Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette County - Coleman
Marinette County - Crivitz
Marinette County - Marinette
Marinette County - Niagara
Marinette County - Peshtigo
Marinette County - Wausaukee
Marion

New London

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida
Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano County - Bonduel
Shawano County - Mattoon
Shawano County - Shawano
Shawano County - Tigerton
Shawano County - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Unique Devices”

247
1,775
294
480
208
372
62
149
88
264
759
153
101
129
305
247
225
1,450
174
495
983
316
215
191
172
175
435
54
219
230
340
397
291
253
20
54
66
132
204
46
751
265
328
48
474
636
116
15,388

Average Devices Connected Per Day**

25
166
24
51
18
33
4
16
10
23
70
17
20
10
34
24
24
149
17
52
79
25
22
15
13
12
40
6
19
20
32
36
24
18
4
6
6
14
28
7
75
37
36
6
52
71
13
1,503



